PEPS100 Series, 100 Watts
Industrial AC/DC Power Supply
Key Features
Optional Din mounting TS 35/7.5 or 15
Heavy duty aluminum enclosure
Input surge protection
Overvoltage / Overcurrent Protections
125 °C output capacitors - Less derating

12V
10V
Ordering information
Page  1
Part No. Output Watts Output Voltage Output Current
PEPS100-24
100W
24V 4.2A
PEPS100-15 15V 8A
PEPS100-12 12V 10A
PEPS100 Series, 100 Watts
Technical Specification
MODEL PEPS100-24 PEPS100-15 PEPS100-12
SPECIFICATION 24V-4.2A 15V-8A 12V-10A
VOLTAGE RATING 90V - 270VAC
FREQUENCY 45Hz TO 55Hz
DC VOLTAGE RANGE 100V - 300VDC